Honvan Tablet 10'S


SOLD BY : Channel Partners
and Fulfilled by Netmeds.com
people are
viewing
this currently
Fosfestrol Tetrasodium
By Cadila Healthcare Ltd (Zydus)
Prescription Needed
Rs.265.10
(per unit)
Check out cheaper substitutes

Not Available

Drug Information for Honvan Tablet 10'S

What is HONVAN?

  • HONVAN contains Fosfestrol tetrasodium which is an inactive synthetic estrogen (female sex hormone) that is converted in the body to an active estrogen, diethylstilbestrol
  • Estrogen can lower blood levels of androgens, counteract their effects at the tumor site and cause the tumor to reduce in size
CONSUMER MEDICINE INFORMATION

THERAPEUTIC USES

WARNING & PRECAUTIONS

INTERACTIONS

DIRECTIONS FOR USE

SIDE EFFECTS

MORE INFORMATION

What HONVAN is used for?

It used in the,

  • treatment of prostate cancer. Prostate cancer grows more rapidly under the influence of the male sex hormones (androgens)
Read more Read less

TALK TO YOUR DOCTOR

PREGNANCY AND BREAST-FEEDING

Talk to your doctor before taking this medicine, if you:

  • are allergic to this medicine or any of its ingredient
  • suffer from diabetes
  • suffer from cerebrovascular disease or heart disease
  • have disorders that increase the risk of blood clots in the blood vessels (thromboembolic disorders)
  • have high blood pressure
  • suffer from liver disease
Read more Read less
  • This medicine should not be used during pregnancy as it may be harmful to the unborn baby
  • There is no information available regarding the safety of this medicine during breastfeeding. Seek medical advice from your doctor
Read more Read less
  • Tell your doctor about all the medicines you take such as prescriprion, nonprescription or herbal supplements
Read more Read less
  • Always take this medicine exactly as said by your doctor
  • Take it in an empty stomach
  • Swallow the tablet with a glass of water. Do not chew it or crush it

If you take more HONVAN

  • Contact your doctor or go to nearest hospital immediately if you have taken more HONVAN

If you forget to take HONVAN

  • Take it as soon as you remember
  • Do not take double dose to make up for missed dose

If you stop taking HONVAN

  • Do not stop taking this medicine unless your doctor has told you to
Read more Read less

Like all medicines, this medicine may cause some side effects, although not everybody gets them.

COMMON

  • abdominal cramps
  • impotence
  • skin rashes
  • visual disturbances
  • yellowing of the skin and eyes (jaundice)
  • abnormal enlargement of breasts in men (gynecomastia)
  • fever (pyrexia)
  • retention of water in the body tissues (fluid retention)
  • high blood calcium level (hypercalcemia)
  • dizziness
  • bone pain
  • loss of appetite
  • blood clots in the blood vessels (thrombosis) that may detach and travel in the circulation to another area of the body (thromboembolism)
  • nausea and vomiting
Read more Read less

STORAGE

  • Keep this medicine out of reach of children
  • Store at room temperature (15-25°C)
  • Do not use this medicine after the expiry date
Read more Read less

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Disclaimer:

The contents of this website are for informational purposes only and not intended to be a substitute for professional medical advice, diagnosis, or treatment.  Please seek the advice of a physician or other qualified health provider with any questions you may have regarding a medical condition. Do not disregard professional medical advice or delay in seeking it because of something you have read on this website.

Copyright © 2019 Netmeds Marketplace Limited.
All rights Reserved

Sitemap | Privacy Policy | Terms of use